GENERATORS HONDA NNIZS

POWER PRODUCTS

Power to go

Compact and quiet, with the ability to power even the most sensitive
electronic equipment, our Inverter range is trusted by professional
and private users throughout the world.
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Electric Start

Fuel Injection Engine

Press the button to start the engine. /

A world first for small generators.
The fuel injection system improves
starting, increases efficiency and
reduces emissions.

i-Monitor .
Pure sine wave

Monitors output performance
as well as self-diagnostics
and servicing information.

Best for sensitive
electronic equipment.
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ECO-Throttle™

Automatically adjusts the engine
speed to precisely match the load,
to save fuel, extend engine life
and give quieter operation.
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. Convenient and Portable

Parallel Operation

Images for illustration purposes only. Model availability is dependant on country, do not hesitate to ask your local Honda dealer.

Lightweight




SPECIFICATIONS
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OUTPUT TECHNOLOGY
Type

Maximum output (kVA)
Rated output (kVA)
Rated voltage (V)

Rated frequency (Hz)
Rated current (A)

DC rated output

Engine model
Engine type
Displacement (cm?3)
Bore x stroke (mm)

Engine speed (rpm)

Cooling system
Ignition system
Oil capacity (L)

Fuel tank capacity (L)

Starter system

Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)

Dry weight (kg)

Guaranteed sound power level - dB(A)

(2000/14/EC, 2005/88/EC)

INVERTER
Single phase
1.0
0.9
230
50
3.9
12V/8.0A
GXH50

4-Stroke, OHV*,
1 cylinder

49.4
41.8 x 36.0

4,000-6,000
(5,500-6,500 with
Eco-Throttle off)

Forced air
Transistor
0.25
2.1

Recoil

451

242
379
13.0

87

INVERTER
Single phase
2.2
1.8
230
50
7.8
12V/8.3A
GXR120

4-Stroke, OHV*,
1 cylinder

121.0

60.0 x 43.0

4,500 max

Forced air
Transistor
0.40
3.6

Recoil

512

290
425

211

90

INVERTER
Single phase
3.0
2.8
230
50
12.2
12V/12A
GX200

4-Stroke, OHV*,
1 cylinder

196.0

68.0 x 54.0

3,800 max

Forced air
Transistor
0.55
13.3
Recoil and
electric start

658

482
570

61.2

91

NAZEER BASHA SYED

MECH.& ENG. EQUP. TRDG. LLC

INVERTER
Single phase
3.0
2.8
230
50
12.2
12V/12A
GX200

4-Stroke, OHV*,
1 cylinder

196.0

68.0 x 54.0

3,800 max

Forced air
Transistor
0.55
13.3

Recoil and
electric start

658

482
570
61.2

91

ANLIS

POWER PRODUCTS

INVERTER
Single phase
7.0
5.5
230
50
23.9
GX390

4-Stroke, OHV*™,
1 cylinder

389.0

88.0 x 64.0

3,600 max

Forced air
Transistor
1.10
19.2

Recoil and
electric start

Handle down: 848
Handle up: 1,198

700
721

118.1

1
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