



EU Series

Power to go

Compact and quiet, with the ability to power even the most sensitive electronic equipment, our Inverter range is trusted by professional and private users throughout the world.





Images for illustration purposes only. Model availability is dependant on country, do not hesitate to ask your local Honda dealer.

speed to precisely match the load, to save fuel, extend engine life and give quieter operation.

SPECIFICATIONS

EU Series











	EU10i	EU22i	EU30is	EU30ik	EU70is
OUTPUT TECHNOLOGY	INVERTER	INVERTER	INVERTER	INVERTER	INVERTER
Туре	Single phase	Single phase	Single phase	Single phase	Single phase
Maximum output (kVA)	1.0	2.2	3.0	3.0	7.0
Rated output (kVA)	0.9	1.8	2.8	2.8	5 . 5
Rated voltage (V)	230	230	230	230	230
Rated frequency (Hz)	50	50	50	50	50
Rated current (A)	3.9	7.8	12.2	12.2	23.9
DC rated output	12V/8.0A	12V/8.3A	12V/12A	12V/12A	-
Engine model	GXH50	GXR120	GX200	GX200	GX390
Engine type	4-Stroke, OHV**, 1 cylinder	4-Stroke, OHV**, 1 cylinder	4-Stroke, OHV**, 1 cylinder	4-Stroke, OHV**, 1 cylinder	4-Stroke, OHV**, 1 cylinder
Displacement (cm³)	49.4	121.0	196.0	196.0	389.0
Bore × stroke (mm)	41.8 × 36.0	60.0 x 43.0	68.0 × 54.0	68.0 × 54.0	88.0 × 64.0
Engine speed (rpm)	4,000-6,000 (5,500-6,500 with Eco-Throttle off)	4,500 max	3,800 max	3,800 max	3,600 max
Cooling system	Forced air	Forced air	Forced air	Forced air	Forced air
Ignition system	Transistor	Transistor	Transistor	Transistor	Transistor
Oil capacity (L)	0.25	0.40	0.55	0.55	1.10
Fuel tank capacity (L)	2.1	3.6	13.3	13.3	19.2
Starter system	Recoil	Recoil	Recoil and electric start	Recoil and electric start	Recoil and electric start
Length (mm)	451	512	658	658	Handle down: 848 Handle up: 1,198
Width (mm)	242	290	482	482	700
Height (mm)	379	425	570	570	721
Dry weight (kg)	13.0	21.1	61.2	61.2	118.1
Guaranteed sound power level – dB(A) (2000/14/EC, 2005/88/EC)	87	90	91	91	91